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CPU: Intel Core 2 Duo U9400

GPU: Intel Mobile 4 Series Chipset Integrated Graphics Controller

sysbench cpu events per second: 567.55
sysbench threads General statistics:
total time: 10.0001s
total number of events: 7894
GLX Gears ~ 104 fps
GeekBench Single core 242
GeekBench Multi Core 379
GeekBench https://browser.geekbench.com/v5/cpu/16152103

losted@losted-ThinkPad-X301:~$ sysbench cpu run
sysbench 1.0.18 (using system LuaJIT 2.1.0-beta3)

Running the test with following options:

Number of threads: 1

Initializing random number generator from current time

Prime numbers limit: 10000

Initializing worker threads...

Threads started!

CPU speed:

events per second: 567.55



General statistics:

total time:

total number of events:

Latency (ms):
min:
avg:
max:
95th percentile:

sum:

Threads fairness:

events (avg/stddev):

execution time (avg/stddev):

10.0005s
5678

1.67
1.76
9.08
1.93
9975.24

5678.0000/0.00
9.9752/0.00

losted@losted-ThinkPad-X301:~$ sysbench threads run

sysbench 1.0.18 (using system LuaJIT 2.1.0-beta3)

Running the test with following options:

Number of threads: 1

Initializing random number generator from current time

Initializing worker threads...

Threads started!

General statistics:
total time:

total number of events:

Latency (ms):
min:
avg:
max:
95th percentile:

sum:

Threads fairness:

10.0001s
7894

1.15
1.26
11.36
1.42
9965.85



events (avg/stddev): 7894.0000/0.00
execution time (avg/stddev): 9.9658/0.00
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